Application
The CLM series is a concealed and recessed, self-contained
emergency light with fully automatic operation suitable for wall or
ceiling mount applications. With its 25 watt MR-11 halogen lamps it
offers concealed and unobtrusive emergency lighting compliance for
small and large open floor plans. The 4” rotating door is flush with
trim and mounting surface. Upon loss of power, the door automatically
opens to reveal the emergency lighting lamp-heads.

Full 3 year warranty
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
CLM
Capacity
50	50 Watts
Battery Type
Blank	 Lead Calcium
N	 	 Nickel Cadmium
H25	 25 Watt Halogen
Lamp Wattage
CP	 Chicago Plenum Rated
XK	 Less Rough-in Kit1
Options
CLM Series
Mini-Concealed Recessed Emergency Luminaire
Catalog Number
Comments Type
1 To order rough-in kit only for early installation, add -XK option suffix to CLM model and
order CLMRK or CPCLMRK accessory separately.
ACCESSORIES
CLRT Remote Testing Transmitter
CLMRK Rough-in Kit
CPCLMRK Chicago Plenum Listed Rough-in Kit
12-Volt, self-diagnostic with time-delay, sealed
lead-calcium or NiCad battery
Dual-Lite • www.dual-lite.com
A Hubbell Lighting, Inc. brand with representatives’ offices in principal cities throughout North America.
Copyright © Hubbell Lighting, Inc., All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A.         	         0603506 A  12/15
DIMENSIONS
CLM Series
Mini-Concealed Recessed Emergency Luminaire
Electronics
Dual-voltage input of 120/277VAC. Single direction drive allows smooth and trouble-free operation. A bi-color LED indicator provides visible
fault detection and AC-On indication. Test switch provides manual activation of a 30-second diagnostic test. Pushing the test button for 4
seconds can also initiate a 90 minute test. An automatic self-test and diagnostic function is performed every 28 days. This consists of a load
test for 30 seconds and ensures operation of the lamp, battery and transfer circuit.
Standard Features Include:
•	 Self-test, self-diagnostics monitors operation of lamps, transfer circuit, battery, battery charger, and door drive
•	 Brownout protection
•	 Low voltage disconnect prevents deep discharge of the battery
•	 Voltage polarity protected
•	 15 minute time delay re-transfer
•	 AC lock-out to prevent battery discharge at installation prior to building power being applied
Operating Temperature Range: